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Zimowe Mistrzostwa Województwa Lubelskiego
Puławy, 8- - 9-12-2012

Konkurencja 21 Kobiet, 200m zmienny Open
2012-12-09 - 11:55 Wyniki
Top LOZP Open 2:14.37 RADLIŃSKA, Marcelina 00203 Ciechanow 2011-02-26
Top LOZP 12 2:30.11 RUDAWSKA, Adrianna 00503 Swidnik 2008-11-16
Top LOZP 13 2:25.22 RADLIŃSKA, Marcelina 00203 Pulawy 2006-12-09
Top LOZP 14 2:17.66 SIEŃCZYK, Jowita 00903 Poznan 2011-12-15
Top LOZP 15 2:17.95 SIEŃCZYK, Jowita 00903 Gorzow Wlkp. 2012-03-10
Top LOZP 16 2:16.63 RADLIŃSKA, Marcelina 00203 Wladyslawowo 2009-01-31
Punkty: FINA 2012

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

Młodzik 12-13 lat

1. ADAMCZYK, Julia 99 Lublinianka 2:31.38 557 33.76 39.56 43.49 34.57
2. CZARNECKA, Wiktoria 99 Skarpa Lublin 2:37.30 497 34.06 40.02 46.06 37.16
3. ANDRZEJEWSKA, Kamila99 Lider Chełm 2:43.26 444 36.65 42.34 47.65 36.62
4. SIENKIEWICZ, Paula 99 Orka Zamość 2:45.70 425 35.14 43.05 50.41 37.10
5. ŚLICZNIAK, Weronika 99 Lublinianka 2:46.48 419 35.90 43.44 48.51 38.63
6. TATARA, Alicja 99 LUKS Orlik Lublin 2:48.49 404 36.90 42.97 50.31 38.31
7. KAPŁON, Aleksandra 99 Orka Zamość 2:49.59 396 35.38 45.09 49.71 39.41
8. BEŁCZĄCKA, Estera 99 Avia Świdnik 2:55.91 355 36.98 46.40 51.23 41.30
9. MIZAK, Natalia 99 Sparta Biłgoraj 2:57.20 347 39.18 43.16 53.14 41.72

10. SEMENIUK, Natalia 00 Żak Biała Podlaska 2:58.83 338 41.10 45.89 50.55 41.29
11. RYNKOWSKA, Martyna 00 Fala Kraśnik 3:06.08 300 42.21 46.57 54.63 42.67
12. MIKOŁAJEK, Weronika 00 Avia Świdnik 3:10.94 277 42.39 50.74 55.05 42.76

Junior 14-15 lat

1. SUCHOTA, Magdalena 97 Huragan Międzyrzec 2:31.52 556 32.70 38.51 43.22 37.09
2. KAMIŃSKA, Liliana 97 Delfinek Łuków 2:32.72 543 32.78 38.13 45.46 36.35
3. SACZUK, Aleksandra 98 Lublinianka 2:33.69 532 33.10 38.85 44.90 36.84
4. JACNIACKA, Karolina 98 Fala Kraśnik 2:38.84 482 34.02 39.26 47.66 37.90
5. KOŚCIK, Patrycja 98 Sparta Biłgoraj 2:40.28 469 32.96 37.88 50.32 39.12
6. KOPIŃSKA, Izabela 98 Huragan Międzyrzec 2:40.73 465 33.67 40.75 49.80 36.51
7. WOJCIECHOWSKA, Joanna98 LUKS Orlik Lublin 2:41.69 457 34.20 41.80 49.30 36.39
8. NOWICKA, Natalia 98 Skarpa Lublin 2:44.35 435 35.26 41.11 48.14 39.84
9. GOLEŃ, Martyna 98 Fala Kraśnik 2:45.94 423 35.55 42.21 49.45 38.73

10. KUZKO, Aleksandra 98 Żak Biała Podlaska 2:46.48 419 34.08 43.66 49.67 39.07
11. RABCZYŃSKA, Marta 98 Avia Świdnik 2:47.19 413 35.48 44.30 49.81 37.60
12. KARLIŃSKA, Weronika 98 Wisła Puławy 2:48.84 401 35.94 42.66 49.94 40.30
13. KOLENDA, Zofia 98 Lider Chełm 2:50.95 387 35.82 45.29 50.69 39.15
14. BUDZISZEWSKA, Aleksandra97 Żak Biała Podlaska 2:57.76 344 40.61 46.17 50.56 40.42

Open

1. ZYGO, Karolina 96 Olimpia Lublin 2:23.15 659 32.33 35.62 42.56 32.64
2. WNUK, Sylwia 94 Huragan Międzyrzec 2:24.86 636 30.40 36.69 42.42 35.35
3. BORDŻOŁ, Katarzyna 94 Skarpa Lublin 2:28.74 587 32.38 36.88 45.68 33.80
4. ADAMCZYK, Julia 99 Lublinianka 2:31.38 557 33.76 39.56 43.49 34.57
5. SUCHOTA, Magdalena 97 Huragan Międzyrzec 2:31.52 556 32.70 38.51 43.22 37.09
6. KAMIŃSKA, Liliana 97 Delfinek Łuków 2:32.72 543 32.78 38.13 45.46 36.35
7. SACZUK, Aleksandra 98 Lublinianka 2:33.69 532 33.10 38.85 44.90 36.84
8. CZARNECKA, Wiktoria 99 Skarpa Lublin 2:37.30 497 34.06 40.02 46.06 37.16
9. JACNIACKA, Karolina 98 Fala Kraśnik 2:38.84 482 34.02 39.26 47.66 37.90

10. KOŚCIK, Patrycja 98 Sparta Biłgoraj 2:40.28 469 32.96 37.88 50.32 39.12
11. KOPIŃSKA, Izabela 98 Huragan Międzyrzec 2:40.73 465 33.67 40.75 49.80 36.51
12. WOJCIECHOWSKA, Joanna98 LUKS Orlik Lublin 2:41.69 457 34.20 41.80 49.30 36.39
13. ANDRZEJEWSKA, Kamila99 Lider Chełm 2:43.26 444 36.65 42.34 47.65 36.62
14. NOWICKA, Natalia 98 Skarpa Lublin 2:44.35 435 35.26 41.11 48.14 39.84
15. SIENKIEWICZ, Paula 99 Orka Zamość 2:45.70 425 35.14 43.05 50.41 37.10
16. GOLEŃ, Martyna 98 Fala Kraśnik 2:45.94 423 35.55 42.21 49.45 38.73
17. KUZKO, Aleksandra 98 Żak Biała Podlaska 2:46.48 419 SC 1 34.08 43.66 49.67 39.07
18. ŚLICZNIAK, Weronika 99 Lublinianka 2:46.48 419 SC 2 35.90 43.44 48.51 38.63
19. RABCZYŃSKA, Marta 98 Avia Świdnik 2:47.19 413 35.48 44.30 49.81 37.60
20. TATARA, Alicja 99 LUKS Orlik Lublin 2:48.49 404 36.90 42.97 50.31 38.31
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Zimowe Mistrzostwa Województwa Lubelskiego
Puławy, 8- - 9-12-2012

Konkurencja 21, Kobiet, 200m zmienny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

21. KARLIŃSKA, Weronika 98 Wisła Puławy 2:48.84 401 35.94 42.66 49.94 40.30
22. KAPŁON, Aleksandra 99 Orka Zamość 2:49.59 396 35.38 45.09 49.71 39.41
23. KOLENDA, Zofia 98 Lider Chełm 2:50.95 387 35.82 45.29 50.69 39.15
24. BEŁCZĄCKA, Estera 99 Avia Świdnik 2:55.91 355 36.98 46.40 51.23 41.30
25. MIZAK, Natalia 99 Sparta Biłgoraj 2:57.20 347 39.18 43.16 53.14 41.72
26. BUDZISZEWSKA, Aleksandra97 Żak Biała Podlaska 2:57.76 344 40.61 46.17 50.56 40.42
27. SEMENIUK, Natalia 00 Żak Biała Podlaska 2:58.83 338 41.10 45.89 50.55 41.29
28. RYNKOWSKA, Martyna 00 Fala Kraśnik 3:06.08 300 42.21 46.57 54.63 42.67
29. MIKOŁAJEK, Weronika 00 Avia Świdnik 3:10.94 277 42.39 50.74 55.05 42.76


